STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 27, 2015

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-10068-sr
15-10104-sr
14-19954-sr
14-18791-sr
15-10097-sr
14-18689-sr
14-20174-sr
14-19979-sr
15-10398-sr
14-19979-sr
14-18716-sr
14-19964-sr

11:00 A.M.

Andrena L. Dixon (Debtor)
Cheryl McClashie-Gant (Debtor)

Dee Givens (Debtor)

Donald G. Maddox (Debtor)
Grant L. Palmer (Debtor)

Jeri L Estok (Debtor)

Phyllis Cortese (Debtor)
Regina L. Moore (Debtor)
Susan M. Gorgone (Debtor)
Thomas Moore (Debtor)
Annamarie Bell (Debtor)
Barbara A. Bonfig (Debtor)
Joseph A. Bonfig (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-20077-sr
14-20018-sr
14-20077-sr
15-10161-sr
14-19988-sr
14-20003-sr
15-10300-sr
14-18777-sr

15-10378-sr
14-20031-sr
14-19988-sr
14-20036-sr
14-20031-sr

Andrea Ennis (Debtor)

Elsie Poland (Debtor)

Eric E Ennis (Debtor)

Inita Brown (Debtor)

Migdalia Rodriguez (Debtor)
Miguel Santos (Debtor)
Shueshanna Whyte-Bute (Debtor)
Anitra Meredith-Montgomery

(Debtor)

Austin J Lewis (Debtor)
Carleen April (Debtor)
Carlos E. Rodriguez (Debtor)
Timothy J. Milligan (Debtor)
William J April (Debtor)

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

James D. Moran
Zachary Perlick
David M. Offen
Zachary Perlick
Ronald G. Mcneil
Jeanne Marie Cella
Geri H. Gallagher
David M. Offen
Lauren G. Buchanan
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Jeffery A. Fournier
Jeffery A. Fournier

Brad J. Sadek
David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek
Adam J. Schlagman
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David N. Reinherz
Joseph L Quinn

Joseph L Quinn
Brad J. Sadek
David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/05/2015
01/05/2015
12/19/2014
11/03/2014
01/05/2015
10/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/22/2014
01/20/2015
12/22/2014
10/31/2014
12/19/2014
12/19/2014

12/29/2014
12/23/2014
12/29/2014
01/08/2015
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
01/15/2015
11/03/2014

01/20/2015
12/23/2014
12/22/2014
12/24/2014
12/23/2014



STRICT OF

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 27, 2015

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-20126-sr
15-10055-sr
15-10372-sr
14-20121-sr
15-10050-sr
15-10279-sr
15-10120-sr
14-20121-sr
15-10157-sr
15-10064-sr
15-10121-sr

1:00 P.M.

Angela D. Owens-Burton (Debtor) Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Darlene M. Centanni (Debtor)
Kim Moore (Debtor)

Kristen Reichwein (Debtor)
Loretta E. Marshall (Debtor)
Michael A. Jenkins (Debtor)
Perry McCants (Debtor)

Peter A. Reichwein (Debtor)
Tammy L. Thomas (Debtor)
Tonica M Lowe-Miller (Debtor)
Valarie C. Scott (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-18724-sr
14-18526-sr
15-10176-sr
14-18718-sr
14-18724-sr
15-10173-sr
15-10158-sr
14-18966-sr
14-17482-sr

14-16254-sr
15-10093-sr
14-18453-sr
15-10093-sr
15-10158-sr
14-18453-sr
15-10173-sr
14-18426-sr

Adiela Cristina Mafla (Debtor)
China L.B. Rutledge (Debtor)
Daniel Kroemmelbein (Debtor)
Dawn Gordon (Debtor)

Fredy Mafla (Debtor)

Gloria A. Hyduck (Debtor)
Jennifer Shepanski (Debtor)
Latasha A. Hall (Debtor)
Laurie J. Anderson-McCloskey
(Debtor)

Leonid G Kaplun (Debtor)
Liliya Zilberman (Debtor)
Lisa Sheppleman (Debtor)
Roman Zilberman (Debtor)
Stephen Shepanski (Debtor)
Theodore C. Sheppleman (Debtor)
Timothy J. Hyduck (Debtor)
Tracy Evans (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David M. Offen
William D. Schroeder
Brad J. Sadek

David M. Offen

Brad J. Sadek

David M. Offen
Michael D. Sayles
David M. Offen
Michael Seth Schwartz
Brad J. Sadek
Michael D. Sayles

William B. Sanderson
John M. Franklin

Pro Se

Erik B. Jensen
William B. Sanderson
Paul H. Young
Timothy Zearfoss
Christopher Bokas
Michael P. Kutzer

Michele Perez Capilato
Tova Weiss

John A. Digiamberardino
Tova Weiss

Timothy Zearfoss

John A. Digiamberardino
Paul H. Young

Michael P. Kutzer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/30/2014
01/05/2015
01/19/2015
12/30/2014
01/05/2015
01/14/2015
01/06/2015
12/30/2014
01/08/2015
01/05/2015
01/06/2015

10/31/2014
10/27/2014
01/08/2015
10/31/2014
10/31/2014
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
11/10/2014
09/17/2014

08/04/2014
01/05/2015
10/23/2014
01/05/2015
01/08/2015
10/23/2014
01/08/2015
10/22/2014



