

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, February 27, 2015

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE						
15-10068-sr	Andrena L. Dixon (Debtor)	Represented By: James D. Moran	Date Filed	01/05/2015		
15-10104-sr	Cheryl McClashie-Gant (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/05/2015		
14-19954-sr	Dee Givens (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/19/2014		
14-18791-sr	Donald G. Maddox (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	11/03/2014		
15-10097-sr	Grant L. Palmer (Debtor)	Represented By: Ronald G. Mcneil	Date Filed	01/05/2015		
14-18689-sr	Jeri L Estok (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	10/31/2014		
14-20174-sr	Phyllis Cortese (Debtor)	Represented By: Geri H. Gallagher	Date Filed	12/31/2014		
14-19979-sr	Regina L. Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/22/2014		
15-10398-sr	Susan M. Gorgone (Debtor)	Represented By: Lauren G. Buchanan	Date Filed	01/20/2015		
14-19979-sr	Thomas Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/22/2014		
14-18716-sr	Annamarie Bell (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/31/2014		
14-19964-sr	Barbara A. Bonfig (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	12/19/2014		
	Joseph A. Bonfig (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	12/19/2014		

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

-	THE STEEL TREE	THE THE TOPE			
	14-20077-sr	Andrea Ennis (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/29/2014
	14-20018-sr	Elsie Poland (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/23/2014
	14-20077-sr	Eric E Ennis (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/29/2014
	15-10161-sr	Inita Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Adam J. Schlagman	Date Filed	01/08/2015
	14-19988-sr	Migdalia Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/22/2014
	14-20003-sr	Miguel Santos (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/22/2014
	15-10300-sr	Shueshanna Whyte-Bute (Debtor)	Represented By: David N. Reinherz	Date Filed	01/15/2015
	14-18777-sr	Anitra Meredith-Montgomery	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	11/03/2014
		(Debtor)			
	15-10378-sr	Austin J Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/20/2015
	14-20031-sr	Carleen April (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/23/2014
	14-19988-sr	Carlos E. Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/22/2014
	14-20036-sr	Timothy J. Milligan (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/24/2014
	14-20031-sr	William J April (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/23/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, February 27, 2015

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE					
14-20126-sr	Angela D. Owens-Burton (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/30/2014	
15-10055-sr	Darlene M. Centanni (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	01/05/2015	
15-10372-sr	Kim Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	01/19/2015	
14-20121-sr	Kristen Reichwein (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/30/2014	
15-10050-sr	Loretta E. Marshall (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	01/05/2015	
15-10279-sr	Michael A. Jenkins (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/14/2015	
15-10120-sr	Perry McCants (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	01/06/2015	
14-20121-sr	Peter A. Reichwein (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/30/2014	
15-10157-sr	Tammy L. Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	01/08/2015	
15-10064-sr	Tonica M Lowe-Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	01/05/2015	
15-10121-sr	Valarie C. Scott (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	01/06/2015	

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

-	THE STEEL THE DE	HIGH ETTEL			
	14-18724-sr	Adiela Cristina Mafla (Debtor)	Represented By: William B. Sanderson	Date Filed	10/31/2014
	14-18526-sr	China L.B. Rutledge (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Franklin	Date Filed	10/27/2014
	15-10176-sr	Daniel Kroemmelbein (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/08/2015
	14-18718-sr	Dawn Gordon (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	10/31/2014
	14-18724-sr	Fredy Mafla (Debtor)	Represented By: William B. Sanderson	Date Filed	10/31/2014
	15-10173-sr	Gloria A. Hyduck (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	01/08/2015
	15-10158-sr	Jennifer Shepanski (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	01/08/2015
	14-18966-sr	Latasha A. Hall (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher Bokas	Date Filed	11/10/2014
	14-17482-sr	Laurie J. Anderson-McCloskey	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	09/17/2014
		(Debtor)			
	14-16254-sr	Leonid G Kaplun (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	08/04/2014
	15-10093-sr	Liliya Zilberman (Debtor)	Represented By: Tova Weiss	Date Filed	01/05/2015
	14-18453-sr	Lisa Sheppleman (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	10/23/2014
	15-10093-sr	Roman Zilberman (Debtor)	Represented By: Tova Weiss	Date Filed	01/05/2015
	15-10158-sr	Stephen Shepanski (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	01/08/2015
	14-18453-sr	Theodore C. Sheppleman (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	10/23/2014
	15-10173-sr	Timothy J. Hyduck (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	01/08/2015
	14-18426-sr	Tracy Evans (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	10/22/2014